

May 29, 2023

To,
BSE Limited,
Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: **Script Code - 501391**

Sub: **Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Financials published in newspaper of The Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023. The same has been made available on the Company's Website www.whbrady.in.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED**



KHUSHMEETA BAFNA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER



Encl: A/a.

BRANCHES:

Get prediction sitting at home with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, marriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra
Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gem Specialist, Former TV & Press

Whatsapp & Mobile
9820113194

Watch on YouTube:

आप और आपका भविष्य

PUBLIC NOTICE

My client Sri. K.H.Arjun, aged 36 years, S/o K.H.Mruthanjaya Shukla Kuttera, R/at No.1652, 5th Cross, 16th Main, Near Ganesh Temple, BSK 1st Stage, 2nd Block, Bangalore - 560050, is Purchasing the schedule Property from its owner Smt. Kanchan Todi, aged 49 years, W/o Sanjay Agarwal, R/at No.902 (1002) Anant Building, Plot No.88, 2, Sector No.29, Vashi Navi Mumbai - 400703, and has entered into sale agreement Dated : 24-05-2023. Any person having any claim/right over the said property may contact the undersigned with necessary documents in support of his/her claim within 7 (Seven) days from today to the address given below or call upon to the mobile number provided hereunder in support of their claim, if any, failing which it will be treated by my client that there are no objections from any person for our client to purchase schedule property and my client would go ahead with the sale transaction and shall not be liable for any claim whatsoever.

SCHEDULE

All that piece and parcel of immovable Residential Apartment bearing Municipal New No.20/170 (Old No.4073) situated in Level -7 of Block-4 in "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE" That has been assigned BBMP PID No.55-771-20/170 Constructed On Municipal No.20, (Old No.125/43), 4th Cross, Dattatreya Nagar, Municipal Ward No.55 of Padmanabhanagar, Bangalore, and measuring 2891 Sq.feet of SBA, with right to use One Covered Car parking Space in the Basement and 1691 Sq. feet of UDS in Municipal No.20 (Old No.125/43, 4th Cross, Dattatreya Nagar, Municipal Ward No.55 of Padmanabhanagar, Bangalore, and bounded on :- East by: Open Towards open space in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE", West by: Open Towards open space in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE", North by: Entrance and Lobby in Level-7 in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE", South by: Open Towards open space in Block-4 of "PRESTIGE SOUTH RIDGE".

S. J. KUMAR, ADVOCATE

No.6/6, 1st Floor, 4th Main, Kumarapark West, Seshadripuram, Bangalore - 560020, Mob: 9886438007

SIMPLEX CASTINGS LIMITED

CIN: L27320MH1980PLC067459
Reg. Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053 | Email: cs@simplexcastings.com

Extracts of Audited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4504.07	3078.85	3178.23	11790.15	9266.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax	52.32	46.33	162.84	235.55	202.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	52.32	(1348.77)	162.84	(1890.28)	202.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(108.90)	(1125.82)	125.39	(1698.85)	152.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive income for the period)	(122.96)	(1125.82)	184.96	(1712.92)	212.03
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	613.12	613.12	613.12	613.12	613.12
7	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised):					
a)	Basic	(1.78)	(18.36)	2.05	(27.71)	2.48
b)	Diluted	(1.78)	(18.36)	2.05	(27.71)	2.48

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.simplexcastings.com.
- The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 27th May, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 27th May, 2023.

For, Simplex Castings Limited.

(Sangeeta Ketan Shah)
Director Managing Director

Date : 27.05.2023

Place : Bhilai

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED

Registered Office: F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, MAHARASHTRA.
Telephone: 02524-229905 :: CIN: L99999MH1995PLC089759
Email ID: sharanvestor@centennialindia.com :: Website: www.centennialindia.com

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31/3/2023	31/12/2022	31/3/2022	31/3/2023	31/3/2022
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1304.72	1315.37	1179.49	5278.47	4447.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	29.59	36.34	28.53	146.29	107.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	29.59	36.34	28.53	146.29	107.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.05	27.86	8.16	100.20	62.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.05	27.86	8.16	88.59	62.71
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	2565.97	2477.39
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
(a)	Basic	0.38	0.76	0.22	2.43	1.72
(b)	Diluted	0.38	0.76	0.22	2.43	1.72

Notes:

- The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 27, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centennialindia.com and BSE Limited website : www.bseindia.com.

for CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.

(Vijay MAJREKAR)
Managing Director - DIN : 00804808

Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra

Date : May 27, 2023

DISCLAIMER

The Free Press Journal does not vouch for the authenticity or veracity of the claims made in any advertisement published in this newspaper. Readers are advised to make their own inquiries or seek expert advice before acting on such advertisements.

The printer, publisher, editor and the proprietors of the Free Press Journal Group of newspapers cannot be held liable in any civil or criminal court of law or tribunal within India or abroad for any alleged misleading or defamatory content or claim contained in any advertisement published in this newspaper or uploaded in the paper on the official website. The liability is solely that of the advertiser in which The Free Press Journal has no role to play.

निष्पक्ष आणि निर्भिड दैनिक

नवशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

GRAND FOUNDRY LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1974PLC017655
Regd Office: 327, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.
Ph. No. 022-23526316; E-mail id: cs@gfsteel.co.in; Website: www.gfsteel.co.in (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023

Particulars	Results for the Quarters Ended			Year to date figures for the year ended	
	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	10.29	0.18	0.00	10.47	1.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-83.55	-7.08	-4.02	-110.43	-21.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, (after) exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-83.55	-7.08	-4.02	-110.43	-21.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-83.55	-7.08	-3.35	-110.43	-21.29
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-83.55	-7.08	-3.35	-110.43	-21.29
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 4 per share)	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20	1,217.20
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet date	118.82	118.82	118.82	118.82	118.82
Basic and diluted earning per share (EPS)	-0.07	-0.01	0.00	-0.09	-0.02

The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter/twelve month ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and its extracts is available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. www.gfsteel.co.in

For Grand Foundry Limited

Minal Jangla
Director and CEO
DIN: 00734650

Place : Mumbai

Date : May 27, 2023

HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED

Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems

Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com
Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

CORRIGENDUM TO THE EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

This is in reference to the extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 published in this paper on May 27, 2023. Due to inadvertence, "Equity Share Capital" should be read as Rs. 342.48 (in lakhs) instead of Rs. 342.27 (in lakhs) and "Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves)" as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year - "Year to date figures for the current period ending 31/03/2023" should be read as Rs. 10,828.96 (in lakhs) instead of Rs. 10,829.17 (in lakhs). The error has been rectified and the corrected extract of standalone audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 is as under.

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending	Year to date	Corresponding
		31.03.2023	figures for the	3 months ended in
		(Audited)	current period ending 31.03.2023	the previous year 31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	11,158.68	35,909.94	10,234.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	751.80	208.27	216.76
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(324.83)	(868.36)	216.76
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(245.51)	(636.29)	156.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(244.21)	(624.88)	179.21
6	Equity Share Capital	342.48	342.48	331.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year		10,828.96	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Earnings per equity share before exceptional items			
	Basic	5.02	2.66	0.95
	Diluted	4.99	2.64	0.94
	Earnings per equity share after exceptional items			
	Basic	(1.48)	(3.84)	0.95
	Diluted	(1.48)	(3.84)	0.94

- Note: 1) The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 26th May, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the audit of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
- 2) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com.

FOR HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED

SURAMYA NEVATIA
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO
(DIN: 06703910)

Place : Mumbai

Dated : 27th May, 2023

hirect.com

C.J. GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206

Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donde Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.) Tel: 07480-423308, 423301

Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com Web: http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.23	31.12.22	31.03.22	31.03.23	31.03.22
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1004.027	902.533	1155.163	3680.380	3967.235
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extra ordinary items)	28.556	10.143	22.221	31.866	40.742
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and / or Exceptional items)	28.556	10.143	22.221	31.866	40.742
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.623	10.143	16.171	22.932	34.691
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	19.623	10.143	16.171	22.932	34.691
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33	481.33
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31.03.2021)				-64.950	
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.407	0.211	0.336	0.480	0.720

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cjgelatineproducts.com)

For, C.J.Gelatine Products Limited
By order of the Board

Jaspal Singh

Chairman & Managing Director

Din: 01406945

Place: Mandideep

Date : May 27, 2023

ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LIMITED

SEI CMMI Level 5 | ISO 20000-1:2018 | ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 27001:2013 Compliant Software & Services Company
Regd. Office: ABM House, Plot No.268, Linking Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel: 91 22 4290 9700, Fax - 91 22 4290 9701 CIN : L67190MH1993PLC113638, Email - egovernance@abmindia.com, Website - www.abmindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,580.09	6,564.72	2,000.29	1,915.70	7,974.29	2,171.80						
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	400.36	1,672.93	323.73	365.20	1,851.46	275.33						
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	400.36	1,672.93	323.73	365.20	1,851.46	275.33						
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	314.38	1,288.09	242.73	341.73	1,454.78	246.30						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	321.31	1,295.02	224.55	349.22	1,457.76	227.94						
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 5/- each)	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11						
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)		19,965.75		20,044.39	18,965.53							
8	Earnings per equity Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Not annualised)												
(1)	Basic (Rs.)	1.61	6.47	1.12	1.64	6.64	7.24						
(2)	Diluted (Rs.)	1.61	6.47	1.12	1.64	6.64	7.24						

- Notes:
- The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 26, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company, Borkar & Mumzard, Chartered Accountants, have audited the above consolidated financial results for the quarter / year ended March 31, 2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र.: एल१०११०एमएच११४६पीएलसी००५०१७
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: 'ब्रॅडी हाऊस', ४था मजला, १२-१४ वीर नर्मन रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००१६, दूरध्वनी: (०२२) २२०४८३६१-६५, फॅक्स: (०२२) - २२०४१८५५,
 ई-मेल: bradys@mtnl.net.in, वेबसाईट: www.whbrady.in

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिस				एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष			
		३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२		
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७०४.४९	७३९.५२	५९४.९९	२७३२.६८	२२९७.७६	१९२८.३३	२०२०.६९	१८०६.२४	७०७७.९६	६०७९.१७
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	१९.८	१९.५२	५४.६९	२३८.२३	२१८.४५	२३३.४८	२३३.९३	२१५.९	९२८.४४	६७०.०२
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१९.८	१९.५२	५४.६९	२३८.२३	२१८.४५	२३३.४८	२३३.९३	२१५.९	९२८.४४	६७०.०२
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२८.४७	७९.८२	४०.४६	२०४.७८	१८८.९५	१७९.७४	२००.०६	१५४.४१	६८४.३३	५०२.८९
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	४२.९	१०३.७४	३९.४	१५९.९५	२६४.२७	१९२.३६	२१९.४९	१४५.३५	६२८.८६	५७८.७२
६	समभाग भांडवल	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तालेबंदीत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)	०	०	०	३७२२.६६	३५९९.५९	०	०	०	४८०३.४२	४२४३.३९
८	प्रति भाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी) मूलभूत (रु.)	१.१२	३.१३	१.५९	८.०३	७.२१	७.०५	७.८५	६.०६	२६.८४	१९.७२
९	सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	१.१२	३.१३	१.५९	८.०३	७.२१	७.०५	७.८५	६.०६	२६.८४	१९.७२

टिपा: (i) ३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी वरील लेखापरिक्षित अलिस आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष ('वित्तीय निष्कर्ष') कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंडिवन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स (इंड एएस) सह वाचत कंपनीज (इंडिवन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) कलम, २०१५ व कंपनीज (इंडिवन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) कलम २०१६ नुसार आणि भारतात सर्वसाधारणपणे स्वीकृत अन्य लेखा तत्वानुसार बनवले आहेत. (ii) वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि २७ मे, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. (iii) वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष बीएसई लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.whbrady.in) वर उपलब्ध आहेत. (iv) ३१ मार्च, २०२३ आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी आकडेवारी ह्या अनुक्रमे ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ आणि ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांच्या कालावधी साठी अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय माहिती विचारात घेतल्यानंतर आलेली आहे. (v) ३१ मार्च, २०२३ आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षा व्यतिरिक्त प्रती समभाग प्रामी अर्वाधिक आहे. (vi) कंपनीने तिचे स्थगित कर दायित्व पुनर्विलोकन केले आणि भा.रु. १९.८० लाखांचे स्थगित कर दायित्व इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्नत धरले आहे त्यापैकी भा.रु. ३.३६ लाख ३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि भा.रु. १६.४४ लाख मार्गीत आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संपंधातील आहेत. (vii) चालू कालावधीच्या वार्षिकवार्षी सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची आकडेवारी पुनर्दीत/पुनर्मीकृत केली आहे.

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड. कं. लि. साठी सही/- पवन जी. मोरारका अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ००१७४७६

PROCLAMATION REQUIRING ATTENDANCE OF DEFENDANT (ORDER 5, rule 20 of the Code of Civil Procedure) In the court of Ms. Vineeta Goyal District Judge (Commercial Court)-03, Room No. 24, Patiala House Courts, New Delhi Case No. TM No. - 18/2020 Huda Beauty Limited Versus M/s Capture Media & Ors. To, M/s Capture Media Room No- 01, Prasad Niwas Surya Nagar, NR Laxmi Vidya Mandir Kaiba Thane, Maharashtra-400605 Whereas above named PLAINTIFF has instituted that above suit against you. You are hereby summoned to appear before this court in person or by pleader on 02-06-2023 at 10:00 AM to answer the same. Take notice that, in default of your appearance on that day before mentioned, the suit will be heard and determined in your absence. GIVEN under my hand and the seal of the Court, this 21-04-2023. Sd/ District Judge (Commercial Court)-03, New Delhi Seal Patiala House Courts, New Delhi

सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, द युनाईटेड कमर्शियल बँक इम्प्लॉईज को ऑर्पोरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि. (साफल्य) हे आझाद नगर रोड क्र. ३, वीरा देसाई रोड लगत, अंधेरी पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००५८, गाव आंबिवली, तालुका अंधेरी येथील ६० फीट प्रस्तावित रोड, सर्वे क्र. १२, हिस्सा क्र. १७, सीटीएस क्र. १८४/३ कारीता जमिनीची ५१२.५५ चौ मी आणि कमणूकीची मोकळी जागा साठी २५०.८३ चौ मी सह मोवमाणेत अंदाजे १,४०४.६९ चौ मी प्लॉट क्र. १० धाक जमिनीचे ते सर्व भाग व विभाग सह त्यावरील विद्यमान झपाट आणि तिसऱ्या असलेली प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा आणि पूर्णतः हक्कदार असून ज्यांनी निष्पादित केलेले मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स प्रा लि. श्री. अभिषेक आर व्यास आणि मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स यांच्या नावे अनुक्रमे क्र. बीडीआर-४/१०६९८/२०१० व बीडीआर-४/३३६/१० आणि बीडीआर-४/१३२०/२०१४ अन्वये हमीचे उप प्रबंधक बांद्रा यांच्या कडे तिसरा नोंदणीकृत १८ व १९ नोव्हेंबर, २०१० आणि ६ फेब्रुवारी, २०१४ रोजी निष्पादित सभासदांची वैयक्तिक संपत्ती, विकास करार, अपरिवर्तनीय कुळ मुखयार आणि पूर्णपणे कार आणि त्याची अन्य लिखित आणि सर्व अन्य हक्क १८ एप्रिल, २०२३ रोजीची कारणे दाखवा सूचना आणि २३ मे, २०२३ रोजीची रद्दवातल सूचना त्वरीत परिणामांसह रद्द, रद्दवातल आणि काढून टाकले आहे आणि सदर मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स प्रा लि. श्री. अभिषेक आर व्यास आणि मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स यांचे सर्व हक्क आणि लाभ संपुष्टात आणले आहेत. सदर मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स प्रा लि. श्री. अभिषेक आर व्यास आणि मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स यांना सूचित केले आहे. सामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे ताकद देण्यात येते की सदर मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स प्रा लि. श्री. अभिषेक आर व्यास आणि मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स यांसह सदर मिळकत आणि/किंवा सदर हक्कदारांना जारी केलेले विकासहक्कांच्या संपंधात कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि जर कोणत्याही व्यक्ती आणि/किंवा मंडळ ज्यांनी तसे केले असल्यास, आम्ही त्यांकरिता उत्तारादीत तक्रारद्वारा राहणार नाही आणि मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स प्रा लि. श्री. अभिषेक आर व्यास आणि मे. ए अँड ए शेल्टर्स हे त्या सर्व आश्वासन आणि व्यवहारकारिता एकटे जबाबदार राहतील, याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी. दिनांक: २८ मे, २०२३ द युनाईटेड कमर्शियल बँक इम्प्लॉईज को ऑर्पोरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि. आझाद नगर रोड क्र. ३, वीरा देसाई रोड लगत, अंधेरी पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००५८.

ब्रॅडी अँड मॉरिस इंजिनियरिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र.: एल२१५०एमएच११४६पीएलसी००५०१७
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: 'ब्रॅडी हाऊस', १२-१४, वीर नर्मन रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००१६, दूरध्वनी: (०२२) २२०४८३६१-६५, फॅक्स: (०२२) २२०४१८५५, ई-मेल: bradys@mtnl.net.in, वेबसाईट: www.bradys.in

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२	
		लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,५७३.९५	१,६२९.४०	१,४२७.०४	६,१०९.९३	४,७३५.६५
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	२१३.७०	११०.०९	१६०.५०	६९०.२२	४५१.९४
३	करपूर्व कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीपरचात)	२१३.७०	११०.०९	१६०.५०	६९०.२२	४५१.९४
४	करपरचात कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीपरचात)	१५९.२७	८८.७२	११३.९६	५०५.४८	३१९.३१
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात) समाविष्ट)	१४९.४६	८४.२४	११३.९६	५०३.६७	३१९.८३
६	समभाग भांडवल	२२५.००	२२५.००	२२५.००	२२५.००	२२५.००
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तालेबंदीत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)	-	-	-	१,२६८.२२	७६४.५५
८	प्रति भाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनाकरिता) मूलभूत (रु.)	६.७२	३.९४	५.०६	२२.४७	१४.१९
९	सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	६.७२	३.९४	५.०६	२२.४७	१४.१९

टिपा: १. वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनीज (इंडिवन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) कलम, २०१५ सह एकत्र वाचत कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंडिवन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स ('इंड एएस') नुसार बनवले आहेत. २. २७.०५.२०२३ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत वरील निष्कर्ष लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी हे निष्कर्ष मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन करत्या अधीन होते. ज्यांनी त्यावर सुधारणा व सुचवणारे मत दिले. ३. वरील निष्कर्षांचा मसुदा हा दिनांक ३० नोव्हेंबर, २०१५ रोजीच्या सेबी समन्वय सौभाग्य/सीएफडी/सीएमडी/१५/२०१५ मध्ये विकित केला नुसार आहे, जे दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ रोजीचे सेबी समन्वय, इंड एएस आणि कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या परिशिष्ट III (हिडिबिन II) च्या आवश्यकतेनुसार अनुपालनात सुधारण्यात आला आहे. ४. वर्षादरम्यान कंपनीने ट्रेडिंगमॅट ऑर्डिन्स, २०१९ द्वारा लागू करण्यात आलेल्या अयकर अधिनियम, १९६१ च्या कलम ११५ बीए अंतर्गत पत्रवार्ता देण्यात आलेल्या पर्यायाने वापर करण्याचे ठरवले. त्यानुसार कंपनीने आवश्यकी तसे तसे केलेली आहे व तिच्या निव्वळ स्थगित कर दायित्वांचे पुनर्दीन केले आहे. ५. इंड एएस १०८ मधील व्याख्येनुसार विभागवार अहवाल लागू नाही. ६. ३१ मार्च, २०२३ आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२२ तिमाहीच्या आकडेवारी ह्या ३१ मार्च, २०२३ व ३१ मार्च, २०२२ पर्यंत संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षांच्या संपंधातील लेखापरिक्षित आकडेवारी आणि मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकनाच्या अधीन असलेल्या तिमाही अर्वाधिक आहेत. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ व ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ पर्यंत अलेखापरिक्षित प्रकाशित केलेल्या तालेबंदीत वर्षांच्या आकडेवारी दरम्यानच्या तालेबंदीत आकडेवारी आहेत. ७. चालू कालावधीच्या वार्षिकवार्षी सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची आकडेवारी पुनर्दीत/पुनर्मीकृत केली आहे.

ब्रॅडी अँड मॉरिस इंजिनियरिंग कंपनी लिमिटेड साठी सही/- पवन जी. मोरारका अध्यक्ष डीआयएन: ००१७४७६

टिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: २७.०५.२०२३

Bharat Bijlee

भारत बिजली लिमिटेड

सीआयएन नं.: एल३१३०एमएच११४६पीएलसी००५०१७
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: इलेक्ट्रिक मॅन्शन, ६ वा मजला, अप्पासाहेब मराठे मार्ग, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई-४०० ०२५
 दूरध्वनी क्र.: ०२२-२४३०६२३७ फॅक्स क्र.: ०२२-२४३०६२३७, ई-मेल: bbcorporat@bharatbijlee.com, वेबसाईट: www.bharatbijlee.com

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
		३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२२	
		(टीपा ३ बघा)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(टीपा ३ बघा)	(लेखापरिक्षित)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४२९७८	३८८०३	३४९३०	१४९८५०	१२६५७४
२	वर्षासाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	३६८६	३०५७	१५८६	११९३६	७४५६
३	वर्षासाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर)	३६८६	३०५७	१५८६	११९३६	७४५६
४	वर्षासाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२६८६	२३०९	११६९	८३२२	५५५८
५	वर्षासाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (वर्षासाठी (करोत्तर) नफा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	११८४८	४९७८	४१३	२७९३०	१५३९२
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रती भाग रु. १०/- दर्शनी मूल्यांचे)	५६५	५६५	५६५	५६५	५६५
७	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत) (रु.) (माच अखेरीस वर्ष सोडून अर्वाधिक)	४७.५३	४०.८५	२०.५४	१४७.२६	९८.३४

टिपा: १. वरील माहिती सेबी (लिटिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजला सादर केलेला ३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजच्या वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि (www.nseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.bharatbijlee.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे. २. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे वरील विवरण लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि २६ मे, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या तिमाही बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. ३. ३१ मार्च, २०२३ व ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीची आकडेवारी ही संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षांच्या संपंधातील लेखापरिक्षित आकडेवारी आणि वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांकडून मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन होण्याच्या अधीन असलेल्या संपंधित आर्थिक वर्षांच्या तिसऱ्या तिमाहीपर्यंत अलेखापरिक्षित प्रकाशित आकडेवारी दरम्यानच्या तालेबंदीत आकडेवारी आहेत.

टिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: २६ मे, २०२३ निखिल जे. दानानी उपाध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

Madhavbaug

Vaidya Sane Ayurved Laboratories Limited

CIN : L73100PN1999PLC013509
 Regd. Office: Fl. 5 1047, Shiram Bhawan, Shukrawar Peth Pune Pune MH 411002 IN
 Website: www.madhavbaug.org | E-mail: cs@madhavbaug.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Year ended 31st March 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Half year Ended	Half year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Half year Ended
		31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	30-09-2022
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	5,403.40	4,348.42	10,038.63	7,504.93	10,052.98	5,411.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.71	342.17	691.04	474.89	643.24	270.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.71	342.17	691.04	474.89	643.24	270.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	217.89	211.43	519.00	346.90	483.24	209.64
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1051.35	1051.35	1051.35	1051.35	1051.35	1051.35
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) for year ended as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	---	---	3029.63	2536.91	2993.92	---
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	(a) Basic	2.07	2.01	4.94	8.00	4.60	1.99
	(b) Diluted	2.07	2.01	4.94	8.00	4.60	1.99

Notes: 1. The above mentioned results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May 2023 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited financial results for the year ended 31st March 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange Website- www.nseindia.com and on the company's website- www.madhavbaug.com 3. Board of Directors in its meeting dated 27th May 2023, Recommended Final Dividend at Rs. 0.25 per share {2.5%} subject to approval of members at AGM 4. Key Financial Highlights

Particulars	For Year ended 31-03-2023	For Year ended 31-03-2022	Growth (%)
Revenue From Operations	10,038.63	7,504.93	33.76%
EBITDA (Excluding other income)	969.58	723.64	33.99%
PAT	519.00	346.90	49.61%

For Vaidya Sane Ayurved Laboratories Limited
 Rohit Sane MD & CEO
 Abhishek Deshpande Company Secretary
 Viduyt Ghag Whole Time Director
 Darshan Shah CFO